

Bid Tabs
Lewis and Clark County
2024 Chip Seal
March 12, 2024

ITEM	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Helena Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Bullock Contracting, LLC	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Schedule 1 Bid Items								
1 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.40 Gal./SY (County)	111,496	SY	\$ 3.10	\$ 345,637.60	\$ 2.80	\$ 312,188.80	\$ 2.95	\$ 328,913.20
2 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.40 Gal./SY (East Helena)	23,216	SY	\$ 3.10	\$ 71,969.60	\$ 2.70	\$ 62,683.20	\$ 2.98	\$ 69,183.68
3 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.40 Gal./SY (RID)	228,382	SY	\$ 3.10	\$ 707,984.20	\$ 2.70	\$ 616,631.40	\$ 3.05	\$ 696,565.10
4 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.42 Gal./SY (Beartooth RID)	71,889	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 233,639.25	\$ 2.69	\$ 193,381.41	\$ 3.10	\$ 222,855.90
5 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.46 Gal./SY (Juniper/Stable RID)	12,366	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 40,189.50	\$ 2.96	\$ 36,603.36	\$ 3.05	\$ 37,716.30
6 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.46 Gal./SY (County)	51,080	SY	\$ 3.15	\$ 160,902.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 137,916.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 153,240.00
7 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.40 Gal./SY (Approaches)	210	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 945.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00
8 Chip Seal Surfacing, 0.46 Gal./SY (Approaches)	1,110	SY	\$ 4.60	\$ 5,106.00	\$ 7.98	\$ 8,857.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,550.00
9 Fog Seal (County)	163,796	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 180,175.60	\$ 0.72	\$ 117,933.12	\$ 0.52	\$ 85,173.92
10 Fog Seal (RID)	215,607	SY	\$ 1.10	\$ 237,167.70	\$ 0.80	\$ 172,485.60	\$ 0.65	\$ 140,144.55
11 Yellow Epoxy Paint (County)	434	Gallon	\$ 130.00	\$ 56,420.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 56,420.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 52,948.00
12 White Epoxy Paint (County)	298	Gallon	\$ 130.00	\$ 38,740.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 38,740.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 36,356.00
13 Yellow Epoxy Paint (RID)	358	Gallon	\$ 130.00	\$ 46,540.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 46,540.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 43,676.00
14 Yellow Chevron Epoxy Paint (County)	3	Gallon	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00
15 White Turn Arrows Epoxy Paint (County)	8	Gallon	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00
16 Temporary Traffic Tabs, 10.582 Miles (County)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 8,301.74	\$ 8,301.74	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,761.00	\$ 4,761.00
17 Temporary Traffic Tabs, 5.45 Miles (Beartooth RID)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,452.50	\$ 2,452.50
TOTAL Unit Price Bid				\$ 2,139,963.19		\$ 1,819,995.69		\$ 1,884,711.15

I hereby certify that this tabulation of bids is a true representation of the bids opened on March 12, 2024.



Daniel Karlin, PE

